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Tournament name NRG klassidevaheline jalgpalliturniir - 2017/18 siseturniir
Home team 10A
Away team 10B
Score 9-0
Match date 19/12/2017 15:10
Venue Noo Spordihoone
Players
10A 10B
#1 Mihkel Rohelpuu #1 Raul Pastak
#2 Christopher Tammesoo #2 Sten Koger
#3 Laura Pau #3 Sandra Kuus
#4 Uku Lattik #4 Jan Joonas Tuuling
#5 Tonis Vaiknemets #5 Ott Andero Oidekivi
#6 Breit Pross #6 Mihkel Plakk
#7 Jaroslav Khatkin-Lang #7 Rudolf Raidma
#8 Hardi Vanaveski #8 Remi Ounapuu

#9 Martin Bergmann



Match events

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name
10A
10A
10A
10A
10A
10A
10A
10A
10A

Player name

[#8] Hardi Vanaveski
[#4] Uku Lattik

[#8] Hardi Vanaveski
[#8] Hardi Vanaveski
[#4] Uku Lattik

[#4] Uku Lattik

[#4] Uku Lattik

[#1] Mihkel Rohelpuu

[#4] Uku Lattik



